
Final Attendee List - CFWI JAX Workshop 

6/29/15

First Name Last Name Title County/City/Company Email address

Jonathon Addington Manager Tijuana Flats jonathona79@gmail.com

Shauna Allen Chief of Resource Stewardship National Park Service Shauna_allen@nps.gov

Erika Alvarez erikared707@gmail.com

Val Bostwick Citizen vbostwick@comcast.net

Gary Bowers Director Riverkeeper gbowe005@gmail.com

Dave Bruderly BEA Inc. bruderly@aol.com

Tom Carey Pollution Control Manager Volusia County tcarey@volusia.org

Corey Deal NEFBA cdeal@nefba.com

John Debus johnrdebus@gmail.com

Ty Edwards Public Works Director City of Jacksonville Beach edwards@jaxbchfl.net

Kenny Eubanks President Northeast Florida Regional Council eubanks@kennyeubanks.com

Martha Graham Director, Public Works City of St. Augustine mgraham@citystaug.com

Robert D. Harrison Utility Const. eng. DeLand harrisonr@deland.org

Migdalia Hernandez Public Works Director Orange City mhernandez@ourorangecity.com

Ralph Hodges Jacksonville Waterways Commissionrandahodges@comcast.net

Chip Laibl Commissioner Putnam County Government chip.laibl@putnam-fl.com

Allen Langley langleyb301@comcast.net

Barbara Langley langleyb301@comcast.net

Phil Leary Principal Leary Governmental Affairs pleary@learygac.com

Ron Littlepage Columnist The Florida Times-Union ron.littlepage@jacksonville.com

John Mandrick Utilities Director City of Fernandina Beach jmandrick@fbfl.org

Brian Matthews Environmental Specialist City of Palm Coast BMatthews@palmcoastgov.com

Jim McCarthy Executive Director North Florida Land Trust jmccarthy@northfloridalandtrust.org

Frank Meeker Commissioner Flagler County Government fmeeker@flaglercounty.org

Ted Mikalsen tsmikalsen@bellsouth.net

Carol Miller Community Counselor Jax Area Legal Aid, Inc. Carol.Miller@jaxlegalaid.org

Teresa Monson Public Communications CoordinatorSJRWMD tmonson@sjrwmd.com

Alan Mosley Executive Director/ VP JAX Alliance/ JAX Chamber alan.mosley@myjaxchamber.com

Vernon Myers 1st Vice President Northeast Florida Regional Council vernonmyers@comcast.net

Bud P JEA parabud@gmail.com
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Brian Paradise bgparadise@comcast.net

Catherine Peper President Applied HIT INsights catherinepeper@comcast.net

N Porter nporter@algfirm.com

James Richardson

Environmental Protection 

Board Administrator City of Jacksonville jrichard@coj.net

Keith Riger Public Service Director City of DeLand rigerk@deland.org

Lisa Rinaman Riverkeeper St. Johns Riverkeeper lisa@stjohnsriverkeeper.org

Van Royal Mayor, Seat 4 City of Green Cove Springs Council vroyal@greencovesprings.com

Karen Ryan Ryan Dean, College of Arts and SciencesStetson University karen.ryan@stetson.edu

Geoffrey Sample Intergovernmental CoordinatorSJRWMD gsample@sjrwmd.com

Scott Schultz Water Utilities Director City of Green Cove Springs, FL sschultz@greencovesprings.com

Gordon Smith Utility Engineering Manager St. Johns County Utilities gsmith@sjcfl.us

Hardy Smith Government Relations AdministratorCity of Daytona Beach smithh@codb.us

Janet Stanko Environmental Advocate Sierra Club janestan@bellsouth.net

Brian Teeple CEO NEFRC bteeple@nefrc.org

Quinton White Executive Director JU MSRI qwhite@ju.edu

Carolyn Woods Mayor City of Atlantic Beach cwoods@coab.us

John Young Environmental Engineer US Navy john.k.young@navy.mil
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